CBO’S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS
AGENDA FOR JUNE 10, 2016

Congressional Budget Office
Ford House Office Building
2" & D Streets, SW
Room 483 (4™ Floor)
Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.

9:00

9:05

10:55

11:15

12:15 p.m.
12:30
12:45

1:25

2:10

2:30

3:30

Continental Breakfast and
Conversation with CBO Staff

Welcome

The Trans-Pacific Partnership

BREAK

Energy Market Outlook

BREAK - PICK UP LUNCH
Working Lunch: Staff Forecast
Discussion of Staff Forecast
Risks to the Near-Term Outlook
BREAK

Dynamism Diminished: The Role of
Housing Markets and Credit Conditions

ADJOURN

Keith Hall, Director, CBO
Jeff Werling, CBO
Peter Petri, Brandeis University

Simon Johnson, Massachusetts Institute
of Technology

Howard Gruenspecht, U.S. Energy
Information Administration

Robert Arnold, CBO
Kevin Logan, HSBC

Jan Hatzius, Goldman Sachs

Steven Davis, Booth School of Business,
University of Chicago



