CBO'S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS AGENDA FOR JUNE 10, 2016

Congressional Budget Office Ford House Office Building 2nd & D Streets, SW Room 483 (4th Floor) Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and	
	Conversation with CBO Staff	
9:00	Welcome	Keith Hall, <i>Director, CBO</i>
9:05	The Trans-Pacific Partnership	Jeff Werling, <i>CBO</i> Peter Petri, <i>Brandeis University</i> Simon Johnson, <i>Massachusetts Institute</i> of Technology
10:55	BREAK	
11:15	Energy Market Outlook	Howard Gruenspecht, U.S. Energy Information Administration
12:15 p.m.	BREAK - PICK UP LUNCH	
12:30	Working Lunch: Staff Forecast	Robert Arnold, CBO
12:45	Discussion of Staff Forecast	Kevin Logan, HSBC
1:25	Risks to the Near-Term Outlook	Jan Hatzius, Goldman Sachs
2:10	BREAK	
2:30	Dynamism Diminished: The Role of Housing Markets and Credit Conditions	Steven Davis, Booth School of Business, University of Chicago
3:30	ADJOURN	